State of New Jersey 1103-4272 NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) 2011 NOV 16 11/14/11 Robert Wood Johnson Hospital Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address X **EPA** One Robert Wood Johnson Place OS CONTROL & DEP Initial City, State & Zip Code INFUSING 図 X Amended #9 New Brunswick, NJ 08901 DOL Telephone Number Name of Contact Emergency  $\boxtimes$ DOH Cancellation Geiser Fajardo 1 DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Robert Wood Johnson Hospital Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) One Robert Wood Johnson Place # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet County Code (7) County (6) City (5) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Middlesex New Brunswick Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Omega Environmental AbateTech, Inc. Street Address Street Address PO Box 25 280 Huylar Street City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code Lumberton, NJ 08048 South Hackensack, NJ 07606 Telephone Number License Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 00529 201-489-8400 609-265-2107 Geiser Fajardo Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) **EMSL** Analytical 4/12/11 12/30/11 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 108 Haddon Ave. Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours -City, State & Zip Code X Describe: 5 PM - 1:30 AM Westmont, NJ 18108 Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Renovation ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Glove Bag Procedures Demolition ≥160 sf ≥260 lf Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Amount Abatement Type Description of Location of Is Location (Specify Asbestos-Containing Asbestos-Containing Normally Used SF or LF) Material (ACM) Encapsulate Material (ACM) Solely by Enclosure Remova Repair Maintenance or (i.e., thermal systems TO BE ABATED Custodial Staff? insulation, surfacing, VAT in Facility (12)or other miscellaneous) (13)Yes No N/A Vinyl Flooring containing asbestos X 286 SF Central Sterile Unit X 3.723 SF Central Sterile Unit Floor tile & Mastic X Pipe Insulation 70 LF Radiology Offices NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. of Waste 18750 20 TRRF Landfill AbateTech, Inc. Disposal Date City, State City, State 12/30/11 Tullytown, PA Lumberton, NJ Date Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Office 11/14/11 Gwen Trumbetti

Coord.

# State of New Jersey 1111-4414 S NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Check #3505 (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

1111-4414 SUB

								_ lir	$\gamma \in \mathbb{R}$	H W	- E 11	11			
Date of Notification		Name of Building Owner / Operator (2)  Princeton University													
	11/14/11								7 1						
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation	5	Street	Address	S	ceton Univer	الأسب	NOV.	1 6, 20	1	1			
⊠ EPA	57		1	rust	ees or	Prin	ceton Univer	SITY	:.A. Wacivillia	in Blag.	- 1				
DEP	Initia				State & Z										
□ DOL		nded#	- Innere		eton, N	-									
□ DOH	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	rgency	193		of Conta										
□ DCA	Cand	cellation	F	Robe	rt Orte	go, l	P.E.	La-	in the second	anks I					
				FAC	CILITY	INF	ORMATION	K.				- 1770	100,000		
Name of Facility W			lace (3	)			Type of Facil								
Princeton Unive	rsity – Jadv	vin Hall					School (	8 35							
Street Address									(Other than K-						
Washington Roa	ad								ate & commer	cial buildir	ngs, hom	ies,	etc.)		
Princeton Unive	rsity Main (	Campus					Square Feet		# of Floors		Bldg. Ag	е			
City (5)		County (6)	Cou	inty C	ode (7)										
Princeton Mercer							Current Use	(Prior	if being demol	ished)					
Filliceton	Augusta						University		3						
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired b	ov Building Own	ner (8)		ASCM	No.		temer	nt Contractor (9	9)		7			
ATC Associates		·,	( - ,				AbateTech		•	,					
Street Address					***********	-	Street Addres							0 2000	
Bromley Corpora	ate Center	3 Terri Lane,	Suite	12			PO Box 25								
City, State & Zip Co					Self-committee		City, State &	Zip Co	ode						
Burlington, NJ 0							Lumberton	, NJ C	8048						
				Telephone Number			Telephone N	umber		License Number					
Mike Keehn	609-3	609-386-8800			609-265-2107 00529										
Scheduled Start Da 11/28/1		Scheduled Cor	npletio		e (11)	27-02-0	Name of OSI EMSL Anal								
Occupancy Status		ment (Check o	The state of the s		-	19	Street Addres							70 - 10	
Facility Clos	sed/Vacated	During Entire F	eriod c	of Aba	tement		108 Haddor								
		utside of Norm					City, State &						-		
Describe:	. Gridiinida d						Westmont,								
	cupied During	Abatement					westmont,	140 00	3100						
Scope of Work (Ch							.1				-				
ocope of Work (or	ook all triat a	PP-97						$\boxtimes$	Full Containm	nent with I	Vegative	Pre	ssure	Э	
≥3 sf or ≥3	lf		$\boxtimes$	Ren	ovation			П	Mini-Enclosur	re					
≥160 sf ≥26			Ħ	Dem	olition			П	Glove Bag Pr	ocedures					
Z -,000 01								П	Non-Exempte			e Pro	cedu	ure	
1	ocation of		ls L	ocati	on		Description	n of		Amount				Гуре	
	tos-Containir	na	Norm				Asbestos-Con		1	(Specify			Ι	Ť	
	terial (ACM)	9		lely b			Material (A	CM)	5	SF or LF)			m m	m	
	BE ABATED		Maint	enand	ce or		(i.e., thermal s				Removal	Repair	car	Enclosure	
i	n Facility		Custo		staff?		nsulation, surfac				VOL	pa	usc	ost	
	(13)			(12)			or other miscell	aneou	s)		<u> </u>		Encapsulate	l e	
			Yes	No	N/A	- 0									
Work Area #1				$\boxtimes$		2572	Ceiling Pla	ster		,100 SF	$\boxtimes$	Ц	Ш	Ш	
Work Area #2 (St	tair 2)			$\boxtimes$			Ceiling Pla	ster		330 SF					
Work Area #2 (St	tair 2)			$\boxtimes$		9-252	Floor tile & N			100 SF					
Work Area #2 (Stair 3)							Ceiling Pla	ster		330 SF					
Work Area #2 (St							Floor tile & N	<b>V</b> lastic		100 SF					
										S					
Name of Registered	d Waste Haul	er		NJE	DEP Wa	ste	Cubic Yards	Nam	e of Registered	d Landfill					
3					ıler ID N		of Waste								
AbateTech, Inc.					18750		12		F Landfill			2			
City, State							Disposal Date		State	- NESSEE			Wasani -		
Lumberton, NJ							12/31/11	Tully	ytown, PA				1112-0		
Completed By (Prin	t or Type)			Title			Signature	V	_		Date		13		
Gwen Trumbetti				Opp	os. Coo	rd.	011	1			111/1	4/1	1	1	

1880

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120):

and the state of t

10			(P	ursuant	to NJAC	8:60 and 1	2:120				6055		1	
Date of Notification (1) 11/14/2011	20 P 10 P						erator ente	(2) r, Inc.	<del>\0\</del>	1-16	201		ALCU !	3 1
Agencies Notified	Type Notification  ☑ Initial			75575	Address South	Warren	St:	reet	ASBE	STOS J	MANALE SALE	8:	•	1
D DEP	<ul> <li>Amended Amendment</li> </ul>		_		ate, Zip Co er, NJ				110 TO					
☑ DOH □ DCA	☐ Emergency justification) ☐ Cancellation				of Contact John La	4.	Tele	phone N	Number					
				FAC	ILITY INFO	ORMATION	٧					_		
Name of Facility Where A Zufall Heal		g Place (	3)	A. Santa				Type of Facility  ☐ School (K-						
Street Address 18 West Bl	ackwell Str	eet		9				☐ Subchapte ☐ Other (i.e. etc.)				ldings	, hom	es,
City (5)  Dover, NJ	07801							Square Feet	# of	Floors		Bldg.	\ge	
County (6) Morris			Code (7) USE ONLY	)	-	Current Use (Pr	ior if bein	g demol	lished)			1		
Name of Monitoring Firm		ASC	M No.	I N	lame	of Abatement Co	ntractor (	9)						
Sky Environmenta					Env	ironmental	Contra	actor	s, In	C				
Street Address				S	treet	Address								
140 Boulervard		235 Watchung Av						Avenue						
City, State, Zip Code				C	city, S	tate, Zip Code								
Mt. Lakes, NJ 07					Wes	t Orange,	NJ 070	52						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm					ne No.			one No.		License		- 2000		
Leon Shereshev			769-694			243-9872		00559	9					
Start Date (10)	ed Con	npletion	Date (11)			of OSHA Monitor		WWW.						
11/23/11		11/29	/3000 MODE					g Island Ar	alytic	cal				
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)					Address Colin Driv						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat ☐ Abatement Performe ☐ Other - Describe:	d Outside of Norm	nal Facility	Hours	rs City, State, Zip Code					)					
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)									South Control				
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		51122001	Renova Demolit	7 3 3 5 CO			四四四四	Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro	e cedure				ne .	
Location	of	1	Locati			Descri	scription of						men pe	t
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA In Facilit (13)	Material (ACM) TED	Ma Cus	ed Sole intenar todial S (12)	nce/ Staff?		tos Contain	ing M stems g, VA	aterial (ACM) insulation, r, or	(Sp	ecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Endosure
		Yes	No	N/A						- 3550			d d	
North West Room	& SW Room			x	Pipe	insulat	ion	17	166	lf	×			
NW & SW Room unde	er carpet			x	VAT &	Mastic	2		630	sf	x			
Upper Main Roof	х	Caul	Caulk			200	1f	х						
					/aste	Cubic Yar	ds	Name of Fullyto	Registere	d Land	fill e Rec	OVE	~	-
Circle Rubbish F	Removal			auler ID 18816		of Waste		Facilit	A second				3	
City, State Linden, NJ						Disposal I	Date	City, Stat		Morr	isvil	le,	PA	
Completed by		Title				Signa	ajure				Date			
Slawomir Kielczev	vski	Pres	iden	t			1	<u>-</u>			11/1	4/11		
			-									-		_

1111-4414 NF

State of New Jersey 1111-4414 N
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Check #3537 (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120) E F VE

Date of Notification	Date of Notification (1)					Name of Building Owner / Operator (2)  Princeton University										
	11/14/11	4:		Street Address NOV 1 6 2011												
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation					ceton Univers	sity E.A. MacMi		472,178°	1.					
⊠ EPA	N Initial					& Zip C		Sity L.A. Macien	man Blag.	1						
DEP	Initial	nded#				NJ 0										
⊠ DOL.						ntact	Telephone Nu									
□ DOH □ DCA		gency ellation				tego,	arramentation and the second									
☐ DCA	L Caric	eliation		er e cons		A Par Con-	<del>47 1</del>									
					CILIT	Y INF	OKIVIATION	topogrammy sensor	3 (1)							
Name of Facility W	here Abateme	ent is Taking Pl	ace (3	3)			Type of Facili									
Princeton Unive	rsity – Jadw	in Hall					School (I		14.40							
Street Address								oter 8 (Other than				- \				
Washington Roa	ad							e. private & comm				C.)	10			
Princeton Unive	rsity Main C	ampus		202	54-54		Square Feet	# of Floors	B	ldg. Age	•					
City (5) County (6)			Co	unty (	Code	(7)					nercre					
Princeton	1 - Marie 1 - Ma						Current Use (	(Prior if being den	nolished)							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)					ASC	CM No.	Name of Aba	tement Contracto	r (9)							
ATC Associates							AbateTech,	, Inc.								
Street Address							Street Addres	SS								
Bromley Corpor	ate Center 3	Terri Lane,	Suite	12			PO Box 25									
City, State & Zip Co							City, State &									
Burlington, NJ 0	8016						Lumberton									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Teleph						ber		Telephone Number License Number								
Mike Keehn			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	386-8	_		609-265-210			0052	9					
Scheduled Start Da	ate (10)	Scheduled Cor			te (11	)	Name of OSI									
1/16/1:			2/12	2 00000			EMSL Anal					-				
Occupancy Status	During Abater	ment (Check or	nly on	e)	-7 <b>2</b> (2) (40 <b>3</b> -24)		Street Addres									
		During Entire P			ateme	ent	108 Haddor				-		-			
	Performed O	utside of Norm	al Ho	urs			City, State &									
Describe:							Westmont,	NJ 08108								
	cupied During															
Scope of Work (Ch	neck all that ap	oply)						☐ Full Conta	inment with N	egative	Pres	sure	ń.			
				Dor	. a. rati			Mini-Enclo		ogunio						
≥3 sf or ≥3			$\bowtie$	Renovation Demolition					Procedures							
≥160 sf ≥26	50 It			Dei	HOIILIC	11				Friable Procedure						
			1-	1 1	ion		Description		Amount	Aba						
	ocation of			Locat nally			Asbestos-Con		(Specify	7,600	T	<del></del>	,,,,			
	stos-Containin iterial (ACM)	g		olely			Material (A		SF or LF)			m	m			
V 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	BE ABATED			tenar			(i.e., thermal s			Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
	in Facility		Cust	odial	Staff?		insulation, surfac			VOU	pai	nsc	uso			
	(13)			(12)	1	4	or other miscell	laneous)		<u>a</u>	-	ate	9			
			Yes	No	N/A	-				-						
Work Area #NF1	(Stair 1) 1st	thru 4 <sup>th</sup> Fl.		$\boxtimes$			Vindow Caulk		106 LF		Ш		닏			
Work Area #NF2	(Stair 2) 4th	FI.		$\boxtimes$		1000	Nindow Caulk		34 LF		Ц		Ц			
Work Area #NF3	(Stair 3) 4th	FI.		X		1	Nindow Caulk	/Glazing	34 LF							
													Ш			
			П													
			Ī	n	In				1000							
Name of Registere	d Waste Haui	er		N.	DEP	Waste	Cubic Yards	Name of Regist	ered Landfill							
Traine of registere				Ha	uler l	D No.	of Waste									
AbateTech, Inc.					187	50	8	TRRF Landfil								
City, State							Disposal Date	City, State								
Lumberton, NJ							2/12/12	Tullytown, PA	<b>V</b>							
Completed By (Prin	nt or Type)			Tit	le		Signature	1		Date						
Gwen Trumbetti				Op	ps. C	oord.	0001	Я		11/1	4/11					
AR 18888 28					20.000		1 /IV	- 1			-					

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

1108-4358

Check # 3538

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) 11/14/11 AtlantiCare Health Systems Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address EPA  $\boxtimes$ 1925 Pacific Ave. DEP Initial City, State & Zip Code TROL & X DOL Amended # Atlantic City, NJ 08401 DOH Emergency Name of Contact Telephone Number DCA Cancellation Patrick Walsh **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) AtlantiCare Regional Medical Center Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 1925 Pacific Ave. Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Atlantic City Atlantic **Medical Center** Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) TTI Environmental AbateTech, Inc. Street Address Street Address 1253 North Church Street PO Box 25 City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code Moorestown, NJ 08057 Lumberton, NJ 08048 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number 856-840-8800 Jim Guilardi 609-265-2107 00529 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) Name of OSHA Monitor 12/2/11 12/7/11 EMSL Analytical Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 108 Haddon Ave. Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours -City, State & Zip Code Describe: Westmont, NJ 08108 Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Renovation Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf ≥260 lf Demolition Glove Bag Procedures Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Is Location Description of Amount Abatement Type Asbestos-Containing Normally Used Asbestos-Containing (Specify Material (ACM) Solely by Material (ACM) SF or LF) Encapsulat Enclosure Remova Maintenance or TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems in Facility Custodial Staff? insulation, surfacing, VAT (13)(12)or other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Operating Room Corridor Mastic 400 SF Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste AbateTech, Inc. 18750 12 TRRF Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Lumberton, NJ 12/7/11 Tullytown, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Date Gwen Trumbetti Opps. Coord. 11/14/11

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

CK4722

				(Pursu	ant to iv	JAC 0.0	J0-7 αι	14 12.120 1	MEG	EIV					
Date of N	otification	(1) 11/1	0/11 fication		Name of RRI-En	Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) RRI-Energy Mid-Atlantic Power Holdings									
Agencies X X X X		×	Emergence Initial Notice	Notification	City, Sta Housto Name of	x 3795 ate & Zip Co on, TX 772 f Contact			- ASBEST	ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICEUSING Telephone Number					
	DCA					Meichur				·					
					FAC	ILITY INF									
Name of Street Ad	7.2		Storage I	Taking Place Building Isville Rd	e (3)		Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) X Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.								
City (5)	Riegelsv		Соц	unty (6)	County Co	ode (7)	Curre	re Feet # of F 500 Int Use (Prior if being	1	Bldg. Age 6	0				
Name of	Monitoring	Firm F	lired by Bu	ilding Owner	(8)	ASCM No.	Name	age Shed e of Abatement Contr al Abatement Ser	ractor (9)						
Street Ad 64 Broa	ad Street		, Inc				Stree 443	t Address Schoolhouse Roa State & Zip Code							
Matawa	City, State & Zip Code  Matawan, NJ 07747  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm  Telephone Number 732-290-2217						Mon Telep 732-	roe Township, NJ phone Number 605-9062	08831 License	Number <b>00714</b>					
	ed Start Da 11/21/1	ate (10)	Sche	eduled Comp	letion Date 1/24/11	(11)	Name Glob	e of OSHA Monitor oal Abatement Ser	vices, LLC	4					
X	Facility Clo Abatement Describe:	sed/Va Perfori <b>Area</b>	cated Durii med Outsio	t (Check only ng Entire Per de of Normal During Aba	Facility Hou	ement urs -	Street Address 443 Schoolhouse Road City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831								
Scope o	Demolition Large Proj Quantity is	neck all ect ≥ 3 SF	that apply) or ≥ 3 LF	Renovatio	n			Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod X Other: Non-	cedure	Pressure					
Quantity is ≥ 160 SF or ≥ 260 LF ACM  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED  Quantity is ≥ 160 SF or ≥ 260 LF ACM No.					Is Location Normally U Solely book Maintenanc Custodial S (12)	lsed y ce or	Asbes Ma (i.e., t insulation	escription of stos-Containing aterial (ACM) hermal systems on, surfacing, VAT er miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify	Amount (Specify Square Feet or Capella Specify Capella Specify: Repair, Encaper or Enclos					
	Sto	orage I	3ldg wind	lows	N/A			Caulking	100 LF	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	noval				
		orage			N/A		Tra	nsite debris	10 SF	Cle	an up				
Name of	of Register	ed Was	te Hauler rvices, Ll	NONE OF THE PARTY	NJDEP Was	ste Hauler S32401	ID#	Cu. Yds. of Waste	Name of Reg	l istered Land	Jfill				
City, St		v=v=v				Disposal Date 11/24/1			City, State Tullytown,	Pa					
Comple	eted By (Pr minick Tr	int or T		Title Pres.				Signature  Dominick Tringali							

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notification (1) 11/13/11  Type Notification			ilding Owner . <b>Mitchell Inc</b>	Operator (2)		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	â l					
X DEP X Initial Noti		Street Address 477 Straight Street City, State & Zip Code										
Λ 50-	Notification	Paterson, Name of Co				and the second	Telephone	Number				
X DOH Cancellati	ion	Gregory H				estation with	Telephone Number					
BOA			TY INFORM	ATION		<u>'</u>		•				
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		www.min.e.mc.e.d								
Name of Facility Where Abatement i <b>Jensen &amp; N</b>		e (3)	Тур	e of Facility (4 School (K-12	)							
Street Address 55 Branfo	ord Street			Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)  X Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.								
(m)		S1-0-1-1		are Feet	# of Floors	1	Bldg. Age	0+				
	Contract Con	County Code (		2000	r if being demo	lished)	5	UT				
Newark Ess	sex			o repair	i ii beilig deiilo	naneu)						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B Environmental Tactics, Inc.	uilding Owner	(8) ASC	M No. Nan	ne of Abateme	ent Contractor (							
Street Address 64 Broad Street			Stre	et Address Schoolhou			7000					
City, State & Zip Code			City, State & Zip Code									
Matawan, NJ 07747					hip, NJ 0883							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm  Tom Geiger	73:	ephone Numb 2-290-2217	732	phone Number -605-9062		License N	lumber 00714					
11/28/11	1,020,00	29/11	Glo		lonitor <mark>ent Services</mark>	, LLC						
Occupancy Status During Abatemer  X Facility Closed/Vacated Durin	ig Entire Perio	d of Abatemer	nt 443	et Address Schoolhou								
Abatement Performed Outsid Describe:	e of Normal Fa	acility Hours -		, State & Zip ( nroe Towns	code hip, NJ 0883	1						
Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	1											
X Demolition	Renovation			X Full Co	ontainment with	Negative F	Pressure					
Large Project					nclosure							
Quantity is ≥ 3 SF or ≥ 3 LF	ACM				pag Procedure							
X Quantity is ≥ 160 SF or ≥ 260					Non-Friabl							
Location of		s Location		escription of	na	Amount (Specify		-				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	No	rmally Used Solely by		stos-Containi aterial (ACM)		(Specify Jare Feet or						
TO BE ABATED	Ma	intenance or		thermal system		near Feet)						
in Facility		stodial Staff?	insulati	on, surfacing, er miscellaned	VAT	- NO.						
(13)		(12)			743)							
Boiler Shed		N//A		TSI Boiler		150 sf	Re	moval				
				THE STATE OF THE S								
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Global Abatement Svcs		DEP Waste Ha		Cu. Yds. of \	TR		tered Land	fill				
City, State	•			Disposal Da 11/29		, State lytown, Pa	a					
Trenton, NJ	Title			Signature	rri jiui	iyeowii, i'		Date				
Completed By (Print or Type)  Dominick Tringali	Pres.	×		Joig later				11/14/				

4593

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

	2.	- 4
	n.:	F
3.1	Print	Form
	11111	1 01111

					D. Helian (	0/0		(2)	- 11.7					4	111
Date of Notification (1) 11/14/2011	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Hoboken-North Hudson YMCA&MBS Housing LGMrc1 6 2011												1		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad 1301 W	ldress /ashing	ton Av							1 3		
× EPA × DEP × DOL	Amended Amendment			City, Stat Hoboke	e, Zip Co en, NJ C			Parties and the second							
X DOH X DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation	20		Name of Mark W						Tele	phone Nu		100 1120		Court and
N DOM				FACIL	ITY INFO	ORMATION	1			1			_		
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Takir	ig Place (3)	)						of Facility (4 School (K-12	2)					
Street Address 1301 Washington S						Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)									
City (5) Hoboken						Squar	e Feet	# of	Floors	В	ldg. A	ge			
County (6) Hudson		County C (STATE U			_	Curre	nt Use (Pric	r if bei	ng demolis	hed)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Abe Environmental		ASCM 35613					tement Con ronmenta		(9)						
Street Address 84 Vermont Av			Ī.	87		Addres Stanle	370	3 X 30	**********	-					
City, State, Zip Code Franklin Park, NJ 0	8823					tate, Zi	ate, Zip Code Rutherford, NJ 07073								
Project Manager for Mor Don Anigbogu		Telephon				one No			License N	10.					
Start Date (10)		npletion D					A Monitor asoski								
11/24/11 Occupancy Status Durin	a Abatament (Che	12/9/11						Addres							
						27		The second	son Plank	Rd		,			
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ated During Entire	mal Facility	Hour	s					p Code NJ 07072						
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)		-				47.00								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emoli					Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure							
									Abateme						
		1000	Locat Jorma	500000000000000000000000000000000000000		Descr	rintion	of					Ту	ре	
Location Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> In Faci (13)	Material (ACM) ATED lity	Ma	intena	Staff?		tos Contair thermal sy surfacin other mis	ning M vstems ng, VA	faterial s insula T, or		(8	mount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A										te	U
Roo	f		X			Pipe l	Lagg	ing		3	2 LF	Х			
4th Flo	oor		X			Pipe l	Lagg	ing		84	OLF .	Х			
3rd Flo	oor		X			Pipe l	Lagg	ing		28	3 LF	X			
2nd Fl	oor	X			Pipe l	Lagg	ing		2	0 LF	Х		Jan. 1972		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting				NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Hauler ID No. of Waste					Name of F	Registe	red Landfil	l			
City, State				Disposal Date					City, State		Δ		-		
Newark, NJ Completed by		Title	No.	12/9/11 Signatur											-
Boro Atanasoski		Presi	dent					/		<u></u>		1/14/2	.011		